2.

3.

4.,

5.

6.

7.

KH. MAHID UDDIN

MD. KAIKOBAD HOSSAIN

SHARIFF ENAMUL KABIR

DR. MOHAMMAD ALAMGIR KABIR

MOHAMMAD SOHEL PARVEZ

ASHISH KUMAR MAJUMDER

SHAMIMA SULTANA

Reg. No.
2533

959

513

3780

4781

964

Photo




10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

KRISHNA GAYEN

PRITHILA NAZEEN NILIMA

DR. MOHAMMAD KAMRUL AHSAN

SHIHAB UDDIN KHAN

MAHABBAT HOSSAIN KHAN

SHAMIMA SULTANA

SHEIKH MONOWAR HOSSAIN

MD. SHAMSUL ALAM

1512

1784

2729

6457

1348

7061

2451

1732




16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

MD. MOTAHER HOSSAIN

ABUL KALAM AZAD

MOHAMMAD MEHEDI ZAMIL

MD. EBAIDULLAH TALUKDER

SABINA YESMIN

MD. ABDUL MANNAN CHOWDHURY

DR. MOHAMMAD NAZRUL ISLAM

INDUPROVA DAS

865

2749

6748

1034

5319

742

5829

2817

\
K
\




24. MD. MASUDUR RAHMAN 3468

25. MD. ANOWAR HOSSAIN MIRDHA 4007




